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BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHADRAK

Ward No. 09 of Dhamnagar NAC/ Municipality / Municipal corporation for the 
office of councilor / Corporator 

Or Diamnagar NAC / Municipality / Municipal Corporation for the office of 
chairperson / Mayor.

1, Sonera Khatoon Wife of Md Fazle Habib, aged about 21 years of village
Dhamaagar Koresimohalla, Po- Dhamnagar, PS Dhamnagar Dist- Bhadrak a 

candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:

1. I am a candidate Set up by Congress 

2. My name is enrolled in Ward No.11 (Name of the ward No Municipal/ 
Municipal Corporation) at Serial No 774 in Booth No. 16 

3 My contact telephone number (s) is/ are 9337946088 and my e-mail.id (if 
any) is . 

() 
(ii) 

.. And my social medial account (s) if any. 

Attestedhy 
322 

N.K.Das,M614F\blic 
ODISHA GOVT.REGDWo-Ó906 
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4. Details of permanent Account (PAN) and status of filing of Income tax 
return: N.A 

SI 

AAAAAANo.
HADA 

Names PAN 
AAAA,PURLIC,8 

The financial Total
year for which | shown in Income 
the last income Tax Return (in 
tax return has | Rupees) for the 
been filed 

income 

Regd No-0-09/06 
DIST-BHADRAK 
.RAS 

last five financial 

GOVT FODISEA years completed 
as 
March) 
() 
(1i1)

(iii) 
(iv) 
(V) 

on 31st 

1 Self NIL NIL 

Alo PAN 
albhg

Spouse NIL 

(ii) 
(111) 

(iv) 
() 

3 HUF (If 
candidate 

Kartal
IS Ci) 

(11) 
iv) 
(V) 
(0) 
(1i) 
(ii) 

(iv) 
(V) 

Coparcener) 

4 Dependent 1 

Dependent 2 
(i) 
(iii)
(iv) 
|(v) 

Dependent 3 

(ii) 
ii)| 
(iv) 
L() | 

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and In case of No. 

PAN, it should be clearly stated No PAN allotted' Nr13/22- N.K.Das,NotálPubiic 
Attested hy, 

nniy GOVT.REGD No-09/05



5. Pending criminal : NOT APPLICABLE in short N.A 

(i) I declare that there is no pending Criminal Case against me. 

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the 
candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) 

below)
OR 

The following Criminal cases are pending against me: A 

44 BHADR (If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick 

this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of 

all pending cases in the table below)
Regd No-ON-09/06 

OIST-BHADRAK 

GOVT OF 

A.K.DAS 

ARY POE 

Table 

P a) FIR No. with name and address N.A N.A NIL 

of Police Station Concerned 
(b) Case No. with name of the Court 
(c) Section(s) of concerned Acts/

code involved (give no. of the 

section, e.g. section.... of IPC, 
etc.) 

(dBriefdescription of Offence 
(e) Whether charges have been 

framed (mentioned YES or NO) 
(f) If answer against (e) above is 

YES, then give the date on 

which chargeswere framed
(8) Whether

Application for revision has 
been 

NIL NIL N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 

NIL N.A N.A 
NIL N.A N.A 

NIL N.A N.A

any Appeal NIL N.A N.A 

filed against the 
Proceeding (Mention YES or 
NO) 

6. Cases of Conviction

) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal Offence.

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write 
NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR 

(ii) I have convicted for the offence mentioned below: 

Attested

N.K.Das,Nbtady Püblic

0DISHA GOVT.REGO No-09/06



AGR C, BHA 
(If the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score

of alternative) 

Regd No-O 0906 

OIST-BHADRAK 

..2AS
Above, and give details in the table below. 

) 

Table 

P 
wwta)_ 

F ODIS 

Case No. 
6) 

(C) 

N.A 
N.A 
N.A

N.A 
N.A 

Name of the Court N.A N.A 
Sections of Acts / Codes

involved (Give No. of the 
N.A 

N.A 

section, e.g. section.

of IPC, etc) 
(d) Brief description of N.A N.A N.A 

offence for which 

conviction
(e) Date of of N.A N.A N.A 

orders 

conviction 

( Punishment 
N.A N.A 

(1) 
(indicate 
imprisonment

imposed N.A 

period of 
awarded 

and or quantum of the 
fine imposed)

(g) 
N.A N.A N.A 

Whether any appeal has | 

against 

conviction order (Mention 
YES or NO) Repeat the 

been filed

above sequence in 

respect of each separate

case of conviction. 

(h) If answer to (g) above is N.A N.A N.A 

YES, give details and 

present status of appeal
Discharged / acquitted in 

the cases (s) Section of 
the Act and description of 

N.A N.A N.A 

the offence
court which had The 

N.A N.A N.A 

takencognizance N.A 
k) Case No. N.A 

N.A 
N.A 
N.A N.A 

appeal 

application for revision 
etc. if any filed against 

order 

(0) Details of 

above taking

cognizance. 

Attested

22 
N.K.Das,Notarý Public 

0DISHA GO/T.REGD Ho-09/06 



(m) Cases(s) is / are pending N.A N.A 
against me which 

N.A 

cognizance 

taken by courtsection Act 
and description of the 
offence for which

has been 

cognizance 
The court which (n) had N.A N.A N.A 

taken cognizance 

Case No. (o) 
(p) Details of appeal 

application for revision

etc if any filed against
above

N.A N.A N.A 

N.A N.A N.A 

order taking 
ZAS Cognizance 

egd Ne- AST-8HAA 

VT 
etails should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be 

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases. 

2. Additional sheet may be added if required. 

That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc) 
(7) 

of myself, my spouse and all dependents: 

A. Details of movable assets:

Note:1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to 

be given. 

Note:2. In case deposit / Investment, the details including serial Number, Amount,

date deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank / Institution and Branch are to be 

given

Note:3. Value of Bonds 
exchange respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed 

Share Debenture as per the current market value in stock

companies show be given.

Note:4. Dependent means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and 

any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who0 

have no separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for 

their livelihood. 

Note:5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each 

investment. Atte_tedhy 3122 
SPblic N.K.Das,Notar ODiSHA CGVT.REGO No-09/06 

Note:6. Details should include the interest or ownership. 



Explanation:- For the purpose of this Form, the expression, includes 
details of all deposits or investments; 

SI. Description Self Spouse HUF Depend Dependen Depe 
ent-1 t-2 nent No. 

NIL NIL 
3 

NIL NIL Cash in hand 
Details of deposit in Bank 

5000/- (1) 
i1) 

5,000 
NILL NIL SBI Bhadrak 

33252476501 
UCO Bank NIL 

Dhamnagar (FDRs, Term 0s993211119111 Accounts SBI Nuabazar

LIC 
deposits and all other types

of deposits including saving
accounts), Deposits with 
Financial institutions, Post 

Ofice Current Accounts, 
n-banking finance 
ial 

cooperative societies and the 

amount in each such deposit
Details of investment in 

Rs. .500/ Rs.13700

Regd No 

DIST-7 

GO 
companies and 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
(111)

Bonds, debentures / shares
and units in companies 
mutual funds and others and 

the amounts 
Details of investment in NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(Iv)
NSS, Postal saving,

policies
investment in any financial 
instruments in post office or 
insurance company and the 

insurance and 

amount.

(v) Personal loans advance|NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

given to any person or entity 

including firm, company, 
and trust etc. other

receivables form debtors 

and the amount 
Motor vehicle such as Jeep, | Glanour 

cars Bus, Trucks, Heavy 0904 
vehicles 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
(vi) OD-22-E4090 

Rs. 30,000
details of make 

registration number etc. year 

of purchase and amount)
with approx. present market
value according to you 
Jeweler, 
ornaments silver and silver Silver 250gm
ornaments valuable things(s) Ra. 17,500

(give details of weight and 

value) with approx. present 
market value according to 

nil NI Gold Gold-15gm 
Rs.75,000/- (Vi) Gold, 

NIL NI NIL 
L L 

you. 
Attested 

N.R.Das,Ndtary Aublic

nnisHA COVT.NECD No-09/06



NIL NI NIL NIL NI (vii) Any other assets such as NIL 
value of claims/ interest 

Gross Total value 
(8) Details of immovable assets:

L 

(IX) NIL NIL 

Note: 1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership 

will also have to be indicated. 
AA4. 

1G,SHANote, 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in 

this format. 
Regd No-CN 09/06

oRe HADRA Not 3. Details shouldincludethe interest in or ownership of assets. 

.K.DAS ARUP 

Depen Depe Depe 
dent-1 ndent nent 

-2 

HUF 
Description Self Spouse 

SI. No. 3 
NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL Agricultural land 
Location(s) Survey
Number(s) 
Area (total measurement in acres) 
Whether inherited property

Yes or No 
Date of purchase in case of self 

acquiredproperty
Cost of land (in case of purchase) NIL 

at the time of purchase. 
Any investment of the land by | NIL 

way of development, construction 

() 

NIL 
NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

etc. 
Approximate current market value NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Non- Agricultural land 
Location(s) Survey 

Number(s) 
Area (total measurement in acres) NIL 
Whether inherited property 

Yes or No 
Date of purchase in case of self- NIL 

acquired property 
Cost of land (in case of purchase) NIL 

at the time of purchase. 
Any investment of the land by NIL 

way of development, construction 

etc 
Approximate currentmarketvalue NIL 

Commercial Building 
(Including apartments) 
Location(s) 
Survey Number(s) 
Area ( total measurement in sq.ft.|NIL
Built-up Area (total measurement NIL 

in sq.ft)
Whether inherited property

(Yes or No) 
Date of purchase in case of self 

acquired property 

(1) 

NIL NIL 
NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

111) 

NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL K.Das,Ntsarl| 
N.K.Das,Notary Public 

Attestedb 

enn n/T.NEGD No-09/06 



NINIL NIL WIL NIL NL Any investment on the property

development, 
NIL 

by way of 

construction etc 
Approximate current market value

Residential Building
(Including apartments) 
Location(s) 
Survey Number(s) 

Area ( total measurement in sq.ft) | NIL 
Built-up Area (total measurement NIL 

in sq.ft) 
Whether inherited property 

(Yes or No) 
Date of purchase in case of self- | NIL 

acquired property 
Any investment on the property NIL 

by way of 

construction etc 
Approximate current market value NL 

Others (such as interest in NIL 

property) 
Total of current market value of | NIL 

) to (v) above 

(iv) NIIL 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

development, 

NIL NIL 
NIL 

NIL 
NIL
NIL 

NIL 
NIL NIL NIL 

(v) 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(V1) 

9) Give herein below the details of liability / dues to public financial institutions and 

government: 

(Note: Please give separate details of the name of bank, institution, entity or individual 

and amount before each item) 

BHA 

Regd 
No 

N 
09/06

OIST-BHADRAK 

GOVI OF 

.IC.5 

P SI. 
O 

Dependen | Depe Depe 
ndent nent- 

Description Self Spou HUF 

No. 
se t-1 

-2 3 

Loan or dues to Bank /ersonal 

Financial1 
Institutions) 
Name of the Bank 

Financial 

(1) 
NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Loan 

lakhs 

or 

institution, 
Amount outstanding, Nature| 
of Loan 
Loan or dues to any other | NIL 

individuals entity other 

than mentioned above.

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

Name(s)
Outstanding, natureof loan 
Any other liability_ 

Amount 

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
Attested

.K.Das 
IU oVT.REGDNo-09/06. 

N.K.Das,Notàry\Public 



Grand total of liabilities NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(10) Details of profession or Occupation: 

(a) Self House wife 

(b) Spouse Techer 

(10A) Details of souree(s) of income.

(a) Self NIL 

(b) Spouse Salary Rs.2,62,000/- per annum.

(c) source of income, if any, of dependents NIL 

(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or 

companies. 

(a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate NIL 

(b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse NIL 

(c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents NIL 

(d) Details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided family or trustin 

which the candidate or spouse or dependents have interest NIL 

(e) Details or contracts, entered into by partnership firms in which candidate or 

spouse or dependents are partners NIL 

() Details of contracts entered into by private companies which candidate or 

spouse or dependent have share NIL 

(11) My educational qualification is as under: 

+2 pass Marasa Gousia Dhamnagar. 

(Give details of highest school/ University education mentioning the full form 

of the certificate diploma / degree course, name of the school/ college/ university and 

the year in which course was completed.) 

Attestedby 

Public 
N.K.Das,Notary Public 

00ISHA GOVT.RECD Ho-09/06 



VERIFIcATION 
I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of 

the affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of 

it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

(a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those 

mentioned in items and 6 or part A and B above, 

(6)1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than 

those mentioned items 7 and 8, 9 above.

Verified at Bhadrak this the7th day of March -2022

Witnesses: 

1. 5k 5mIl Ahemap 

2. 3K Atahe fesu1 

ts soremnly teriare Sign 
gdday ofgh4-202 

Pesenche ing identified b 
isAAAdvocate,5hadrak Bar 

DEPONENT

Repd Wa--09/06 

DIST-BHADRAK 

GOVT 

K 

NARENDRA KUMAR DAS 
NOTARY PUBLICDSI- 4K 
0DISHA GOYT.hEGO N. * 

N.K.Das,Nbtarplsn 
ODiSHA GGVT.REGD N 

Attested Dy 

22 
Attestedby 
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BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC, BHADRAK

1, Sonera Khatoon Wife of Md Fazle Habib, aged about 21 years of village

Dhamnagar Koresimohalla, Po- Dhamnagar, PS Dhamnagar Dist- Bhadrak 

Dhamnagar NAC do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:- 

. That, I am permanent inhabitant of abovementioned address

2 That, I have married one spouse and also lived with him since the date of 

marriage till now. 

3. That, I have no more children than two after 30 May 1995.

4 That, I swear this affidavit to place before concerned authority to prove that 

I have no more than one spouse and also I have not more than two children 

since 30 may 1995. Hence this affidavit. 

VERIFICATION 

Verified that the above facts are true and correct to the best of my 

knowledge and belief and I sign this aftidavit today i.e7.03.22 being present in the 

The Executpnts soremnly declare n 

the..AA..day of.anh. 20 
in mPresencgag ldentifind by 
Sih. d Avogata,Bhadat Bar 

court premises. 

Identiaby 6WSAQI 41 
DeponentAdvgeyPY

Attested by, 
2 

N.K.Das,Notoky Rub 
0DISHA 6OVT.REGO No-U9/u 

NARENDRA KUMARDAS 
NOTARY PUBLIC,DIST-BHADRAK 
OISHA.CCVT.REGD No/06
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